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1 BIPLOB PRAMANIK PRASANTA PRAMANIK
Vill. + P.O.- Joypur, Dist. - 
Murshidabad, PIN - 742157, W.B.

OBC-B 2017-2019 I 62.00% 8001571676 10,000/- (01/17-
19) 07/06/2017

2 GOLAPI KHATUN AJAMUL HAQUE
Vill. + P.O.- Joypur,P.S.- Khargram, 
Dist. - Murshidabad, PIN - 742159, 
W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 I 68.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (02/17-
19) 07/06/2017

3 SHILPI MONDAL TARUN MONDAL
Vill.- Golahat, Post.- Nabadurga, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
742168, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 70.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (03/17-
19) 07/06/2017

4 TUMPA DAS BIKASH CHANDRA DAS
Vill.- Fulsekhar, Post.- Belgram, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
742168, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 57.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (04/17-
19) 07/06/2017

5 SONJU SK KABIR SEIKH
Vill.-Papardaha, Post.- Ekpaharia, 
P.S.- Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, 
PIN- 742132, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 60.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (05/17-
19) 08/06/2017

6 DINOBANDHU MONDAL KALPOTARU MONDAL
Vill.- Golahat, Post.- Nabadurga, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
742168, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 63.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (06/17-
19) 08/06/2017

7 ANU GHOSH LATE ARUN KUMAR GHOSH
Vill.- Ghunkiya, Post.- Mahura 
Kandi, P.S.- Burwan, Dist.- 
Murshidabad, PIN- 742132, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 67.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (07/17-
19) 08/06/2017

8 RIMA KHATUN GOLAM ZIKRIA
Vill.-  Kaitha, Post.- Sundarpur, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
742161, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 76.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (08/17-
19) 08/06/2017

9 LUTFA KHATUN KHURSHED ALAM
Vill.+  Post.- Sundarpur, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
742161, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 74.20% 8001571676
10,000/- (09/17-
19) 08/06/2017

10 JULEKHA PERVIN MD EKBAL
Vill.- Anandanagar, Post.- Tarapur, 
P.S.- Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, 
PIN- 742161 W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 72.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (10/17-
19) 09/06/2017
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11 SAMIMA SULTANA ABUSOFIAN  SK
Vill. + P.O.- Mahalandi, P.S.- Kandi, 
Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 742136, 
W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 I 72.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (11/17-
19) 09/06/2017

12 LIPIKA DEY PROKASH DEY
V ill. - Kalikapur, P.O.- Jhikarhati, 
P.S.- Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, 
PIN - 742168, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 52.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (12/17-
19) 09/06/2017

13 SOURAV KUMAR 
CHAKROBORTY

MILON KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY

Vill.+  Post.- Mahisgram, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
742168, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 51.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (13/17-
19) 09/06/2017

14 RIYALEE CHAKRABORTY KALIKRISHNA CHAKRABORTY
Vill. + P.O.- Sabaldaha, P.S.- 
Khargram, Dist. - Murshidabad, PIN - 
742157, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 78.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (14/17-
19) 09/06/2017

15 SUMANA MONDAL SWAPAN KUMAR MONDAL
Vill.+  Post.- Mahisgram, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
742168, W.B.

OBC-B 2017-2019 I 63.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (15/17-
19) 12/06/2017

16 SAMRAT MARJIT FATICK MARJIT
Vill. - Biswanathpur, P.O.- 
Sabaldaha, P.S.- Khargram, Dist. - 
Murshidabad, PIN - 742157, W.B.

SC 2017-2019 II 57.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (16/17-
19) 12/06/2017

17 MONUWARA KHATUN FURKAN  SEIKH
Vill. + P.O.- Bhalkundi, P.S.- 
Khargram, Dist. - Murshidabad, PIN - 
742157, W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 I 63.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (17/17-
19) 12/06/2017

18 TUMPA MONDAL RATAN MONDAL
Vill.- Golahat, Post.- Nabadurga, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
742168, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 58.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (18/17-
19) 12/06/2017

19 NIBEDITA DEBNATH ARUN KUMAR DEBNATH
Vill. + P.O.-  Fatepur, P.S.-Burwan, 
Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 742132, 
W.B.

OBC-B 2017-2019 I 61.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (19/17-
19) 13/06/2017

20 LIPIKA GHOSH PROBHAT KUMAR GHOSH
Vill. - BOLPARA,  P.O.-  Fatepur, P.S.-
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742132, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 75.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (20/17-
19) 13/06/2017

21 ABHIJIT RAJAK JOYDEB RAJAK
Vill. + P.O.- Sabaldaha, P.S.- 
Khargram, Dist. - Murshidabad, PIN - 
742159, W.B.

SC 2017-2019 I 68.20% 8001571676
10,000/- (21/17-
19) 14/06/2017

22 SHILPI DEY NILOTPAL DEY
Vill. + P.O.-  Fatepur, P.S.-Burwan, 
Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 742132, 
W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 76.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (22/17-
19) 14/06/2017

23 MD SAHIDUL ISLAM MD MINARUL ISLAM
Vill. + Post. - Binodia, P.S.- 
Bharatpur, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742301, W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 I 61.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (23/17-
19) 14/06/2017



24 BIRAJ ALAM SAFIUL  BASAR
Vill.-Papardaha, Post.- Ekpaharia, 
P.S.- Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, 
PIN- 742132, W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 I 68.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (24/17-
19) 14/06/2017

25 AFRIDI AHAMED MD SARWARUDDIN
Vill. + P.O.+ P.S.- Khargram, Dist. - 
Murshidabad, PIN - 742147, W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 II 55.20% 8001571676
10,000/- (25/17-
19) 15/06/2017

26 BIKRAM BHANDARI DIPAK BHANDARI
Vill.- Bamdebpur, Post.- Dokhalbati, 
P.S.- Margram, Dist.- Birbhum, PIN - 
731224, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 60.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (26/17-
19) 15/06/2017

27 MALLIKA DAS SISIR KUMAR DAS
94 AC Road, Post.- Khagra, P.S.- 
Berhampore, Dist.- Murshidabad, 
PIN - 742103, W.B.

SC 2017-2019 II 49.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (27/17-
19) 15/06/2017

28 INDRAJIT MARJIT ANANDA MARJIT
Vill. - Sarbamanglapur, P.O.- 
Sabaldaha, P.S.- Khargram, Dist. - 
Murshidabad, PIN - 742159, W.B.

SC 2017-2019 I 67.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (28/17-
19) 15/06/2017

29 SHUBHENDU MONDAL ARUN MONDAL
Vill. - Purapara, P.O.- Sabaldaha, 
P.S.- Khargram, Dist. - Murshidabad, 
PIN - 742159, W.B.

SC 2017-2019 I 64.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (29/17-
19) 16/06/2017

30 RAJENDRA PRASAD LALA JAGADISH LALA
Vill.- East Chand Mari, Post.- 
Kunjaban, P.S.- N.C. Complex, Dist.- 
West Tripura, Tripura, PIN- 799006

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 56.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (30/17-
19) 16/06/2017

31 SAHEB  MONDAL ASWANI KUMAR MONDAL
Vill.- Dakshin Narayanpur, Post.- 
Budhigram, Dist.- Birbhum, PIN - 
731224, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 66.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (31/17-
19) 16/06/2017

32 ASHIFA RAHAMAN AZIZUR RAHAMAN
Kandi Hospital Road, P.O.+ P.S.- 
Kandi, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742137, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 62.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (32/17-
19) 16/06/2017

33 TITU BHUIMALI DAMODAR BHUIMALI
Vill. - Punia, P.O.- Keshidanga, P.S.- 
Khargram, Dist. - Murshidabad, PIN - 
742159, W.B.

SC 2017-2019 I 69.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (33/17-
19) 16/06/2017

34 MD ARIF ANARUL HAQUE
Vill. + Post.- Ekpaharia, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
742132, W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 I 66.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (34/17-
19) 16/06/2017

35 KETAN KABIRAJ BASUDEV KABIRAJ
Vill.+ P.O.- Mahisar, P.S.- Khargram, 
Dist. - Murshidabad, PIN - 742147, 
W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 61.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (35/17-
19) 19/06/2017



36 TANUSRI MONDAL BARUN KUMAR MONDAL
Vill.- Monaikandra, Post.- Kuli Kandi, 
P.S.- Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, 
PIN- 742168, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 64.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (36/17-
19) 19/06/2017

37 RUHUL MAMUN RUHUL KUDDUS
Vill.+P.O.- Gramsalika, P.S.- Burwan, 
Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 742132, 
W.B.

OBC- A 2017-2019 I 60.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (37/17-
19) 19/06/2017

38 ANNAPURNA MONDAL AROBINDA MONDAL
Vill. - Pachipara, P.O.-  Fatepur, P.S.-
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742132, W.B.

OBC-B 2017-2019 I 63.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (38/17-
19) 19/06/2017

39 JANNATUL FERDOUS ABDUL HAMID
Vill.+P.O.- Gramsalika, P.S.- Burwan, 
Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 742132, 
W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 II 59.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (39/17-
19) 19/06/2017

40 BISWAJIT BITTER SWAPAN BITTER
Vill. - Pachipara, P.O.-  Fatepur, P.S.-
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742132, W.B.

SC 2017-2019 II 52.20% 8001571676
10,000/- (40/17-
19) 19/06/2017

41 RAJIB SUTRADHAR DULAL SUTRADHAR
Vill.+ Post.- Purba Mirza, P.S.- 
Kakraban, Dist.- Gomati Tripura, 
Tripura, PIN- 799105

OBC-B 2017-2019 II 54.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (41/17-
19) 19/06/2017

42 ARPITA CHANDRA APURBA CHANDRA 
Vill.- Fulsekhar, Post.- Belgram, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
742168, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 64.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (42/17-
19) 19/06/2017

43 AYESHA KHATUN NOZRUL SK
Vill.- Faridpur (Akhiradigir Par), Post.- 
Badua, P.S.- Burwan, Dist.- 
Murshidabad, PIN - 742147, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 56.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (43/17-
19) 19/06/2017

44 KAUSTAV DEY MADHUSUDAN DEY
V ill. - Kandra, P.O.-Malihati, P.S.- 
Salar, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742401, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 62.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (44/17-
19) 19/06/2017

45 SUJOY MALAKAR BIJOY MALAKAR
V ill. - Kandra, P.O.-Malihati, P.S.- 
Salar, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742401, W.B.

OBC-B 2017-2019 II 49.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (45/17-
19) 20/06/2017

46 RAJA MIYA RIAJUDDIN MIYA
Vill.- Kuli, Post.- Kuli Kandi, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
742168, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 56.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (46/17-
19) 20/06/2017

47 KOBIRUL SK JAMAL  SK
Vill.- Kumrai, Post.- Badua, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742147, W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 I 66.20% 8001571676
10,000/- (47/17-
19) 20/06/2017

48 SAIFUDDIN AHMED AHMED JAMIRUDDIN
Vill.- Mudda, Post.- Kuli Kandi, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
742168, W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 II 58.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (48/17-
19) 20/06/2017



49 SUMAN  PAUL LAXMAN PAUL

Vill.- Bagabasa, Post.- East Bagabas,  
P.S.- Radhakishore pur, Dist.- 
Gomati Tripura, Tripura, PIN- 
799114

OBC-B 2017-2019 I 60.20% 8001571676
10,000/- (49/17-
19) 20/06/2017

50 SAJAL  DEBNATH SATYENDRA DEBNATH

Vill.- Bagabasa, Post.- East Bagabas,  
P.S.- Radhakishore pur, Dist.- 
Gomati Tripura, Tripura, PIN- 
799114

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 52.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (50/17-
19) 20/06/2017

51 SHARMILA GHOSH RUDRADEB  GHOSH
Vill. + P.O.- Daspalsa, P.S.- 
Mayureswar, Dist.- Birbhum, PIN- 
731218, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 70.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (51/17-
19) 20/06/2017

52 HABIBA SULTANA BOSIRUDDIN MIRZA
Vill.- Kumrai, Post.- Badua, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742147, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 70.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (52/17-
19) 20/06/2017

53 DIPEN BAGDI AMRITA BAGDI
Vill.- Shimulia, Post.- Kurulia, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742132, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 64.20% 8001571676
10,000/- (53/17-
19) 20/06/2017

54 MD MAINUL AHSAN MD MAHASIN
Vill. - Palsa, Post.- Bheramari, P.S.- 
Panrui, PIN - 731236, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 61.80% 8001571676 10,000/- (54/17-
19) 20/06/2017

55 SOUMITRA MONDAL RUPCHAND MONDAL
Vill. - Ganful, P.O.- Sabaldaha, P.S.- 
Khargram, Dist. - Murshidabad, PIN - 
742159, W.B.

SC 2017-2019 I 71.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (55/17-
19) 21/06/2017

56 SOMSUBHRA MONDAL SUSHIL KUMAR MONDAL
Vill. + P.O.- Laha, P.S.- Tarapith, Dist.- 
Birbhum, PIN - 731202, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 68.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (56/17-
19) 21/06/2017

57 PAYEL SARKAR SHYAMAL SARKAR
Vill.- Uttar Dhumacherra, P.O.- 
Dhumacherra, P.S.- Manu, Dist.- 
Dhalai, Tripura, PIN - 799275

SC 2017-2019 II 47.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (57/17-
19) 21/06/2017

58 UJJAL KUNDU HARADHAN KUNDU
Vill.+ Post.- Belgram, P.S.- Burwan, 
Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 742168, 
W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 78.20% 8001571676
10,000/- (58/17-
19) 21/06/2017

59 SAIFUL KABIR MD SAMSUDDIN
Vill.- Chhatinakandi, P.O.+P.S.- 
Kandi, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742137, W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 II 55.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (59/17-
19) 21/06/2017

60 WASHIM RAJA ABDUS SALEK
Vill. - Pali,  P.O.-  Fatepur, P.S.-
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742132, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 55.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (60/17-
19) 21/06/2017

61 SANDIP BANIK SANKAR BANIK
Vill.- Khowai North Durganagar, 
Post.+P.S.- Khowai, Tripura, PIN- 
799201

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 60.20% 8001571676
10,000/- (61/17-
19) 21/06/2017



62 SHIKHA KHATUN GELEMAN  SK
Vill.+  Post.- Kunia P.S.- Burwan, 
Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 742168, 
W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 61.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (62/17-
19) 21/06/2017

63 SACHIN  DHAR ANUP KUMAR DHAR
Vill.- Hatisala, Post.- Chaitpur, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742161, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 60.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (63/17-
19) 21/06/2017

64 SANJIDA KHATUN MD KABIR
Vill.- Katna Purba, P.O.- Katna, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
742168, W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 I 60.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (64/17-
19) 21/06/2017

65 RIMA  DEY (DHAR) BIKASH CHANDRA DEY
Vill.- Hatisala, Post.- Chaitpur, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742161, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 50.20% 8001571676
10,000/- (65/17-
19) 22/06/2017

66 BISWAJIT DAS PRANBALLAV DAS
6/103, Ward No. 6, Pump House, 
Mouzasadar, Post - Abhonagar, Dist.- 
West Tripura, Tripura, PIN - 799005

SC 2017-2019 II 52.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (66/17-
19) 22/06/2017

67 SANCHITA  SAHA TARUN SAHA
Vill. + P.O.- Sabaldaha, P.S.- 
Khargram, Dist. - Murshidabad, PIN - 
742157, W.B.

OBC-B 2017-2019 I 85.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (67/17-
19) 22/06/2017

68 SOMNATH  SAHA TARAKNATH SAHA
Vill. + P.O.- Joypur, Dist. - 
Murshidabad, PIN - 742159, W.B.

OBC-B 2017-2019 II 55.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (68/17-
19) 22/06/2017

69 KISHAN  BASAK BIBHISAN BASAK
Vill.- Damdama, Post.- Sabroom, 
Dist.- South Tripura, Tripura, PIN - 
799145

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 52.20% 8001571676
10,000/- (69/17-
19) 22/06/2017

70 ADHIR  KUMAR KUNDU ADHIR KUMAR KUNDU
Kandi kali Bari Road, P.O.+ P.S.- 
Kandi, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742137, W.B.

OBC-B 2017-2019 II 49.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (70/17-
19) 22/06/2017

71 MADHURIMA  DAS CHANDAN KUMAR DAS
Vill. - Ruppur,  P.O.- Jemo Rajbati,  
P.S.- Kandi, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742140, W.B.

OBC-B 2017-2019 II 49.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (71/17-
19) 22/06/2017

72 NIBEDITA  DAS HEMENDRA CHANDRA DAS
Vill.- Panisagar, Post.- Panisagar, 
Dist.- North Tripura, Tripura, PIN - 
799260

SC 2017-2019 II 50.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (72/17-
19) 22/06/2017

73 ISMOTARA  KHATUN HAPIZULLAH SK
Vill.- Solepara, P.O.- Kumarsonda, 
P.S.- Kandi, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
742136, W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 II 49.10% 8001571676
10,000/- (73/17-
19) 23/06/2017

74 PAYEL  CHOWDHURI GOUTAM CHOUDHURY
Vill. - Shyamali Bazar, Post.- 
Kunjaban Agartala, Dist.- West 
Tripura, Tripura, PIN - 799006

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 52.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (74/17-
19) 23/06/2017



75 PRITAM SINGHA SHYAMAL SINGHA
Vill.- Damdama, Post.- Sabroom, 
Dist.- South Tripura, Tripura, PIN - 
799145

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 60.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (75/17-
19) 23/06/2017

76 BITHI  DAS RABINDRANATH DAS
Vill.- Chowki, Post.- Nabadurga, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742168, W.B.

OBC-B 2017-2019 I 68.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (76/17-
19) 23/06/2017

77 SUNITA GHOSH SOMNATH GHOSH
Vill.- Behar Khanda Nabagram, Post.- 
Maliandi, P.S.- Burwan, Dist.- 
Murshidabad, PIN - 742161, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 57.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (77/17-
19) 23/06/2017

78 ANANTA GHOSH SOMNATH GHOSH
Vill.- Behar Khanda Nabagram, Post.- 
Maliandi, P.S.- Burwan, Dist.- 
Murshidabad, PIN - 742161, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 54.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (78/17-
19) 23/06/2017

79 BISWAJIT PRAMANIK BANSHI PRAMANIK
Vill.+P.O.+ P.S.- Burwan, Dist.- 
Murshidabad, PIN- 742132, W.B.

OBC-B 2017-2019 II 55.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (79/17-
19) 23/06/2017

80 CHIRANJIT GHOSH NABA KUMAR GHOSH
Vill.- Ganfulia, P.O.- Hastinapur, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742161, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 61.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (80/17-
19) 23/06/2017

81 ABHISHEK GARAI UTTAM KUMAR GARAI
Vill.- Mollickpur, Post.-Andi, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
742168, W.B.

OBC-B 2017-2019 II 58.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (81/17-
19) 27/06/2017

82 RIJEA  PERVIN IFTIYER HOSSAIN
Vill. + P.O.- Sanakpur, Dist.- 
Birbhum, PIN - 731248, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 69.40% 8001571676 10,000/- (82/17-
19) 27/06/2017

83 KRISHNA  DAS DAYAL DAS
Vill.- Polisha, Post.- Gunanandabati, 
Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 742140, 
W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 55.20% 8001571676
10,000/- (83/17-
19) 27/06/2017

84 SNIGDHA  MANDAL PRASANTA MANDAL
Vill. - Dangal, Post.- Bunia, Dist.- 
Birbhum, PIN - 731203, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 64.60% 8001571676 10,000/- (84/17-
19) 27/06/2017

85 SAFIKUL RAHAMAN ASAI  SK
Vill.- punashi, P.O.- Baharan, P.S.- 
salar, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
713123, W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 I 68.20% 8001571676
10,000/- (85/17-
19) 27/06/2017

86 AKRAM SK RAMJAN SK
Vill.- punashi, P.O.- Baharan, P.S.- 
salar, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN- 
713123, W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 I 73.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (86/17-
19) 27/06/2017

87 RATAN  ALI ANARUL HAQUE
Vill. - BOLPARA,  P.O.-  Fatepur, P.S.-
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742132, W.B.

OBC-A 2017-2019 II 54.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (87/17-
19) 28/06/2017



88 MD  SAIN  EBRAHIM AJFAR ALI
Vill. - Chatra, Post.- Gokarna, Dist.- 
Murshidabad, PIN - 742136, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 60.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (88/17-
19) 28/06/2017

89 ABHIK  GHOSH JOYDEB GHOSH
Vill.- Togra, Post.- Panchthupi, Dist.- 
Murshidabad, PIN - 742161, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 56.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (89/17-
19) 28/06/2017

90 SUDIP  MONDAL BHABOTOSH MONDAL
Vill. - Purapara, P.O.- Sabaldaha, 
P.S.- Khargram, Dist. - Murshidabad, 
PIN - 742157, W.B.

SC 2017-2019 II 53.90% 8001571676
10,000/- (90/17-
19) 28/06/2017

91 SIMA  CHOWDHURY SHASSHANKA CHOWDHURY
Vill. - Ganful, P.O.- Sabaldaha, P.S.- 
Khargram, Dist. - Murshidabad, PIN - 
742159, W.B.

SC 2017-2019 I 78.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (91/17-
19) 28/06/2017

92 RAKESH  DAS UTTAM DAS
Vill.- East Charakbai, Post.+ P.S.- 
Baikhora,Dist.- South Tripura, 
Tripura, PIN- 799144

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 51.60% 8001571676
10,000/- (92/17-
19) 28/06/2017

93 NAMARTA  PAUL NIRMAL PAUL
Vill.- Khowai Town Ganki, Post.+P.S.- 
Khowai, Tripura, PIN- 799201

OBC-B 2017-2019 II 57.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (93/17-
19) 29/06/2017

94 MINTU  DAS TIKENDRA DAS
Vill. + Post.- Kamrangatali, P.S.- 
Melaghar, Dist.- Sepahijala Tripura, 
PIN - 799105

SC 2017-2019 II 59.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (94/17-
19) 29/06/2017

95 SUATA  DAS DILIP KUMAR DAS
Vill.+P.O.- Jogendranagar 
Ramkrishna Road, Dist.- West 
Tripura, PIN - 799004

SC 2017-2019 II 45.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (95/17-
19) 29/06/2017

96 ANTARA  DHAR PARTHA DHAR
Dinhata Road, Netaji Square, Chakir 
More, Dist.- Coochbehar, PIN - 
736101, W.B.

OBC-B 2017-2019 II 53.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (96/17-
19) 29/06/2017

97 PLABITA  GHOSH ALOKE GHOSH
Vill.- Hatishala, Post.- Chaitpur, P.S.- 
Burwan, Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 
742161, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 I 80.00% 8001571676
10,000/- (97/17-
19) 30/06/2017

98 TOTAN  PAL SHYAMAL PAL
Vill. + P.O.- Kharjuna, P.S.- Burwan, 
Dist.- Murshidabad, PIN - 742168, 
W.B.

OBC-B 2017-2019 II 57.40% 8001571676
10,000/- (98/17-
19) 30/06/2017

99 DEBASHIS  DEY DOLGOBINDA DEY
Vill.- Shipura, Post.- Kusumi, P.S.- 
Mayureswar, Dist.- Birbhum, PIN - 
731213, W.B.

GENERAL 2017-2019 II 50.20% 8001571676
10,000/- (99/17-
19) 30/06/2017

100 KRISHNADEV  PAL LATE SUNIL KUMAR PAL
Vill. + P.O.- Kagram, P.S.- Salar, Dist.- 
Murshidabad, PIN - 742403, W.B.

OBC-B 2017-2019 II 56.80% 8001571676
10,000/- (100/17-
19) 30/06/2017


